= Bal
[ |
-— a 5 www.bals.com Date: 17.07.2024

aBlall Laall Bgyal ddsle Blybl ga uld

rall oy

2195 ) anall @8
4024941021951 ol Joall @8l
B xuall @28

yanl 125 3Ll B

olhsi 4 olhasYlsae

3 Jolall s

6 deludl el uadle o9

k8415 > 380 gl
350 60 g 50 sayll

67 Llasdl g o5

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 1/5



[ |
|
= Bals
— www.bals.com

)A}i
9005, ,, Jg‘ui J*S!‘u.) C)l_)A , 3000 gbA} 48,
i Bgaro BlbIS Lgls Blybi

230 o 50,0

273
126
126

srud oy ObgssSdos

, 4287 3all 33l ol Uil ya) dagléa Bsle (po SluaMall Jal>
JSdly Slhas saol alos Sluadall

eyl ooy, Nsouosibuop,a26)hwubi.\:>qd4&
@_U,bu.c@m.lluiw &g_)..ququ a9 el yos ddall

oo 8,435 dwgg pllay ddgle LS dlog go,cldn

1.125

4024941021951

w1

w1

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page2/5

Date: 17.07.2024

all Loy
Sl o)
ESYESTIREY

ool dyis

Lo gall i) oYl asl

LI 5 s

saagllally 3¢ ¢ sy
siadlally 83231 o3

siaglally 83231 Bac

ddell dals

ElaMall

o33 dgadl ailasdl

ez oIl OB LI
Jazaall 301
gl ¢ ol
$ouall d4aS
cazall sl 8yl
Jekll

o3l



www.bals.com

Yvy

1,

LYYELNEA

4024941958790

Yeo

Yeo

Y\vv

0,41

Yervi

Ampere
Polzahl

il oa

y Ja

Cond. mm?2 min
Cond. mm?2 max

N

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page 3/5

125
3
126,0
171,0
198,0
50,0
268,0
126,0
126,0
16,0
50,0

125
4
126,0
171,0
198,0
50,0
268,0
126,0
126,0
16,0
50,0

125
5
126,0
171,0
198,0
50,0
268,0
126,0
126,0
16,0
50,0

Date: 17.07.2024

e oIl OBLI
¢ Laiydl

LY

PO

gl ¢ ol
souxall &aS
cazall sl 8yl
Jekll

2l

¢ Laiydl

a8l

ool



= Bal
[ |
-— a 5 www.bals.com Date: 17.07.2024

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 4/5



= Bal
[ |
- a S www.bals.com Date: 17.07.2024

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page5/5



